
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 274  279  282       835  -29 

T7  T3  2   Georgia Southern 289  276  278       843  -21 
T4  T5  3   North Carolina State 286  282  282       850  -14 
3  T3  4   Mississippi State 285  280  286       851  -13 
2  2  5   Kentucky 283  279  290       852  -12 

11  7  6   Florida 292  279  283       854  -10 
T4  T9  7   Notre Dame 286  289  281       856  -8 
T7  T5  8   College of Charleston 289  279  289       857  -7 
10  T9  9   East Tennessee St. 290  285  290       865  +1 
12  8  10   Iowa 294  279  293       866  +2 
T7  T9  T11   UAB 289  286  292       867  +3 
13  12  T11   Minnesota 296  280  291       867  +3 
6  13  13   Georgia State  288  290  291       869  +5 

14  14  14   Richmond 305  301  298       904  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  66   69  68       203  -13   
6 T2   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  70   68  67       205  -11   

T2 T2   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  67   69  69       205  -11   
T9 T2   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  72   68  65       205  -11   
T2 T5   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  67   69  71       207  -9   
5 T5   Taylor Grant  Mississippi State  69   68  70       207  -9   

T9 T7   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  73   67  68       208  -8   
T2 T7   Taylor Bibbs  Mississippi State  68   68  72       208  -8   
T7 T7   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  68   71  69       208  -8   
T9 10   John Felitto *  Notre Dame  69   71  71       211  -5   
T17 11   Reed Bentley  College of Charleston  71   70  71       212  -4   
T40 T12   Gordon Neale  Florida  76   69  68       213  -3   
T40 T12   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  73   72  68       213  -3   
T9 T12   Alex Schaake  Iowa  73   67  73       213  -3   
T9 T12   Nolan Mills  North Carolina State  70   70  73       213  -3   
T7 T12   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  69   70  74       213  -3   
T47 T17   Blake Dyer *  Florida  74   72  68       214  -2   
T29 T17   Andy Zhang  Florida  73   71  70       214  -2   
T9 T17   Nick Budd  Georgia State  73   67  74       214  -2   
T26 T17   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  72   71  71       214  -2   
T29 T17   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  75   69  70       214  -2   
T9 T17   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  69   71  74       214  -2   
T29 T23   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  72   72  71       215  -1   
T17 T23   Matthew Walker  Iowa  72   69  74       215  -1   
T29 T23   Jonas Vaisanen *  Georgia Southern  72   72  71       215  -1   
T20 T23   Chris Nido  Florida  75   67  73       215  -1   
T26 T23   Nick Robillard *  UAB  72   71  72       215  -1   
T20 T23   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  73   69  73       215  -1   
T47 T23   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  72   74  69       215  -1   
T54 T23   Tanapat Pichaikool  Mississippi State  74   73  68       215  -1   
T20 T23   Chip McDaniel  Kentucky  70   72  73       215  -1   
T47 T32   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  72   74  70       216  E   
T29 T32   Matthew Lowe  Richmond  72   72  72       216  E   
T20 T32   Murray Naysmith  UAB  71   71  74       216  E   
T20 T32   R.J. Keur  UAB  72   70  74       216  E   
T20 T32   Mason Greenberg  Vanderbilt  72   70  74       216  E   
T63 T37   Jacob Bayer *  Georgia Southern  77   71  69       217  +1   
T47 T37   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  73   73  71       217  +1   
T26 T37   Won Jun Lee  Florida  71   72  74       217  +1   
T29 T37   Nathan Williams  Georgia State  70   74  73       217  +1   
T29 T37   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  76   68  73       217  +1   
T63 T37   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  72   76  69       217  +1   
T63 T43   Alex Moorman  Iowa  77   71  70       218  +2   
70 T43   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  75   74  69       218  +2   

T40 T43   William Walker, III  UAB  75   70  73       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T43   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  74   70  74       218  +2   
T17 T43   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  73   68  77       218  +2   
T54 T48   John Axelsen  Florida  73   74  72       219  +3   
T29 T48   Matt Liston *  Kentucky  71   73  75       219  +3   
T63 T48   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  73   75  71       219  +3   
T29 T48   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  75   69  75       219  +3   
T63 T52   Alexander DeRosa *  Georgia Southern  76   72  72       220  +4   
T9 T52   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  68   72  80       220  +4   
T54 T52   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  72   75  73       220  +4   
T40 T52   Kevin Burns  East Tennessee St.  73   72  75       220  +4   
T71 T56   Kevin Conners  Notre Dame  74   76  71       221  +5   
T71 T56   John Hayden  UAB  73   77  71       221  +5   
T40 T56   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  70   75  76       221  +5   
T54 T59   Peter Chung *  Georgia State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T40 T59   Aaron DeNucci *  Iowa  74   71  77       222  +6   
T63 T59   Severin Soller  Georgia State  73   75  74       222  +6   
T74 T59   Colin Hamilton  College of Charleston  74   77  71       222  +6   
T29 T59   Maximillian Mehles  Kentucky  75   69  78       222  +6   
T54 T64   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  75   72  76       223  +7   
T54 T64   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T47 T64   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  75   71  77       223  +7   
T40 T64   Charlie Duensing  Minnesota  78   67  78       223  +7   
T54 T64   Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  74   73  76       223  +7   
T71 T69   Avery Price *  Georgia Southern  77   73  74       224  +8   
T54 T69   Luukas Alakulppi *  Georgia Southern  73   74  77       224  +8   
T54 T69   Thomas Simspson *  Iowa  71   76  77       224  +8   
T47 72   Sam Meuret  Iowa  74   72  79       225  +9   
T63 T73   Taylor Eyster  UAB  73   75  78       226  +10   
T47 T73   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  75   71  80       226  +10   
77 75   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  75   77  75       227  +11   

T79 76   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  80   76  72       228  +12   
T74 77   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  79   72  78       229  +13   
T79 T78   Crawford Simmons  Georgia Southern  80   76  74       230  +14   
78 T78   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  75   78  77       230  +14   

T74 T78   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  81   70  79       230  +14   
T79 81   Raphael Geissler *  College of Charleston  79   77  77       233  +17   
83 82   Harrison Ott *  Vanderbilt  78   82  75       235  +19   
82 83   Zack Justice  Richmond  78   81  77       236  +20   
84 84   Will Tamplin  Richmond  89   75  80       244  +28   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Vanderbilt -29 274 279 282 835

1 Theo Humphrey -13 66 69 68 203
T5 Will Gordon -9 67 69 71 207

T17 John Augenstein -2 69 71 74 214
T32 Mason Greenberg E 72 70 74 216
T37 Patrick Martin +1 72 76 69 217

2 Georgia Southern -21 289 276 278 843

T2 Jake Storey -11 70 68 67 205
T2 Archer Price -11 67 69 69 205
T7 Steven Fisk -8 73 67 68 208
77 Brett Barron +13 79 72 78 229

T78 Crawford Simmons +14 80 76 74 230

3 North Carolina State -14 286 282 282 850

T2 Stephen Franken -11 72 68 65 205
T12 Nolan Mills -3 70 70 73 213
T23 Benjamin Shipp -1 73 69 73 215
T48 Easton Paxton +3 73 75 71 219
T64 Harrison Rhoades +7 71 76 76 223

4 Mississippi State -13 285 280 286 851

T5 Taylor Grant -9 69 68 70 207
T7 Taylor Bibbs -8 68 68 72 208

T23 Tanapat Pichaikool -1 74 73 68 215
T64 Cameron Clarke +7 74 73 76 223
T73 Garrett Johnson +10 75 71 80 226

5 Kentucky -12 283 279 290 852

T7 Cooper Musselman -8 68 71 69 208
T17 Lukas Euler -2 72 71 71 214
T23 Chip McDaniel -1 70 72 73 215
T43 Fred Allen Meyer +2 73 68 77 218
T59 Maximillian Mehles +6 75 69 78 222

6 Florida -10 292 279 283 854

T12 Gordon Neale -3 76 69 68 213
T17 Andy Zhang -2 73 71 70 214
T23 Chris Nido -1 75 67 73 215
T37 Won Jun Lee +1 71 72 74 217
T48 John Axelsen +3 73 74 72 219

7 Notre Dame -8 286 289 281 856

T12 Ben Albin -3 73 72 68 213
T23 Davis Lamb -1 72 72 71 215
T37 Miguel Delgado +1 73 73 71 217
T52 Davis Chatfield +4 68 72 80 220
T56 Kevin Conners +5 74 76 71 221

8 College of Charleston -7 289 279 289 857

11 Reed Bentley -4 71 70 71 212
T12 Hunter Dunagan -3 69 70 74 213
T37 Logan Sowell +1 76 68 73 217
T59 Colin Hamilton +6 74 77 71 222
T64 Michael Sass +7 75 71 77 223

9 East Tennessee St. +1 290 285 290 865

T17 Shiso Go -2 75 69 70 214
T23 Trevor Hulbert -1 72 74 69 215
T52 Kevin Burns +4 73 72 75 220
T56 Geuntae Kim +5 70 75 76 221
T78 Jack Rhea +14 81 70 79 230

10 Iowa +2 294 279 293 866

T12 Alex Schaake -3 73 67 73 213
T23 Matthew Walker -1 72 69 74 215
T43 Alex Moorman +2 77 71 70 218
T64 Benton Weinberg +7 75 72 76 223

72 Sam Meuret +9 74 72 79 225

T11 UAB +3 289 286 292 867

T32 Murray Naysmith E 71 71 74 216
T32 R.J. Keur E 72 70 74 216
T43 William Walker, III +2 75 70 73 218
T56 John Hayden +5 73 77 71 221
T73 Taylor Eyster +10 73 75 78 226

T11 Minnesota +3 296 280 291 867

T43 Riley Johnson +2 75 74 69 218
T43 Angus Flanagan +2 74 70 74 218
T48 Runar Arnorsson +3 75 69 75 219
T52 Thomas Longbella +4 72 75 73 220
T64 Charlie Duensing +7 78 67 78 223

13 Georgia State +5 288 290 291 869

T17 Nick Budd -2 73 67 74 214
T32 Maximilian Herrmann E 72 74 70 216
T37 Nathan Williams +1 70 74 73 217
T59 Severin Soller +6 73 75 74 222

75 Josh Edgar +11 75 77 75 227

14 Richmond +40 305 301 298 904

T32 Matthew Lowe E 72 72 72 216
76 Ben Wanichek +12 80 76 72 228

T78 Andrew Sciarretta +14 75 78 77 230
83 Zack Justice +20 78 81 77 236
84 Will Tamplin +28 89 75 80 244

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

10 John Felitto (Notre Dame) 69 71 71 211

T17 Blake Dyer (Florida) 74 72 68 214

T23 Jonas Vaisanen (Georgia Southern) 72 72 71 215

T23 Nick Robillard (UAB) 72 71 72 215

T37 Jacob Bayer (Georgia Southern) 77 71 69 217

T48 Matt Liston (Kentucky) 71 73 75 219

T52 Alexander DeRosa (Georgia Southern) 76 72 72 220

T59 Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) 74 71 77 222

T59 Peter Chung (Georgia State ) 75 72 75 222

T69 Thomas Simspson (Iowa) 71 76 77 224

T69 Luukas Alakulppi (Georgia Southern) 73 74 77 224

T69 Avery Price (Georgia Southern) 77 73 74 224

81 Raphael Geissler (College of Charleston) 79 77 77 233

82 Harrison Ott (Vanderbilt) 78 82 75 235
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
T. Bibbs Miss St 2.83 -2 
N. Budd Georgia St 2.83 -2 
M. Mehles Kentucky 2.83 -2 
L. Euler Kentucky 2.92 -1 
A. DeNucci Iowa 2.92 -1 
G. Neale Florida 2.92 -1 
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
J. Storey Ga South 2.92 -1 
C. Musselman Kentucky 2.92 -1 
C. Duensing Minn. 2.92 -1 
N. Mills NC State 2.92 -1 
J. Felitto Notre Dame 2.92 -1 
A. Schaake Iowa 2.92 -1 
M. Liston Kentucky 3.00 E 
B. Weinberg Iowa 3.00 E 
A. Zhang Florida 3.00 E 
H. Dunagan Charleston 3.00 E 
G. Kim ETSU 3.00 E 
T. Hulbert ETSU 3.00 E 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 3.00 E 
J. Vaisanen Ga South 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Price Ga South 3.70 -9 
T. Grant Miss St 3.83 -5 
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 3.83 -5 
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 3.87 -4 
S. Franken NC State 3.87 -4 
J. Storey Ga South 3.90 -3 
B. Dyer Florida 3.90 -3 
P. Martin Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
H. Dunagan Charleston 3.93 -2 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 3.97 -1 
A. Zhang Florida 3.97 -1 
A. Flanagan Minn. 4.00 E 
S. Fisk Ga South 4.00 E 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.00 E 
N. Budd Georgia St 4.00 E 
C. Musselman Kentucky 4.00 E 
S. Go ETSU 4.00 E 
J. Bayer Ga South 4.03 +1 
R. Bentley Charleston 4.03 +1 
C. Nido Florida 4.03 +1 
R. Arnorsson Minn. 4.03 +1 
C. McDaniel Kentucky 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Fisk Ga South 4.25 -9 
T. Bibbs Miss St 4.33 -8 
T. Pichaikool Miss St 4.33 -8 
S. Franken NC State 4.33 -8 
C. Hamilton Charleston 4.33 -8 
M. Lowe Richmond 4.42 -7 
J. Storey Ga South 4.42 -7 
M. Herrmann Georgia St 4.42 -7 
T. Grant Miss St 4.42 -7 
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 4.42 -7 
C. Musselman Kentucky 4.42 -7 
G. Neale Florida 4.42 -7 
A. Price Ga South 4.50 -6 
C. Nido Florida 4.50 -6 
R. Bentley Charleston 4.58 -5 
S. Go ETSU 4.58 -5 
M. Naysmith UAB 4.58 -5 
C. McDaniel Kentucky 4.58 -5 
M. Delgado Notre Dame 4.58 -5 
N. Mills NC State 4.58 -5 
M. Sass Charleston 4.58 -5 
M. Greenberg Vanderbilt 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
T. Pichaikool Miss St 3
J. Storey Ga South 2
M. Herrmann Georgia St 2
C. Nido Florida 2
J. Rhea ETSU 1
T. Grant Miss St 1
M. Naysmith UAB 1
M. Lowe Richmond 1
C. McDaniel Kentucky 1
C. Musselman Kentucky 1
C. Duensing Minn. 1
R. Johnson Minn. 1
S. Fisk Ga South 1
M. Delgado Notre Dame 1
N. Budd Georgia St 1
A. Flanagan Minn. 1
A. DeRosa Ga South 1
N. Mills NC State 1
S. Franken NC State 1
J. Felitto Notre Dame 1
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 1

Birdies 
A. Price Ga South 20
T. Bibbs Miss St 19
H. Dunagan Charleston 17
S. Franken NC State 17
J. Storey Ga South 16
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 16
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 16
S. Fisk Ga South 15
R. Bentley Charleston 15
S. Go ETSU 15
K. Conners Notre Dame 14
A. Schaake Iowa 14
C. Duensing Minn. 13
E. Paxton NC State 13
C. McDaniel Kentucky 12
P. Martin Vanderbilt 12
G. Neale Florida 12
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 12
D. Lamb Notre Dame 11
B. Shipp NC State 11
B. Dyer Florida 11
B. Albin Notre Dame 11

Pars 
T. Longbella Minn. 43
M. Liston Kentucky 39
C. Musselman Kentucky 39
J. Vaisanen Ga South 39
W. Jun Lee Florida 39
W. Walker, III UAB 38
T. Grant Miss St 38
J. Felitto Notre Dame 38
T. Hulbert ETSU 37
G. Kim ETSU 37
T. Pichaikool Miss St 37
M. Naysmith UAB 37
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 37
L. Euler Kentucky 37
M. Walker Iowa 36
G. Neale Florida 36
R. Keur UAB 36
K. Burns ETSU 36
N. Mills NC State 36
A. Zhang Florida 36
M. Mehles Kentucky 36
C. Nido Florida 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Gold Tees 73.33 84

2 Gold Tees 72.00 84

3 Gold Tees 73.12 84

 

Total Average Scores
Gold Tees 72.82 252

 

Forest Heights Country Club: Gold Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 394     8 53 21 2   

2 4 439     4 54 25 1   

3 3 170     16 56 12     

4 4 403     15 47 22     

5 4 337     16 55 12 1   

6 3 130     15 51 17 1   

7 5 549   5 31 43 4 1   

8 4 412     11 55 15 3   

9 5 526     21 42 18 2 1 

10 4 402     2 47 27 5 3 

11 4 433     17 51 13 3   

12 5 540   1 20 53 5 5   

13 3 198     6 54 24     

14 4 423     7 60 17     

15 3 203     5 58 21     

16 4 386     15 51 16 2   

17 4 438     11 55 15 2 1 

18 5 564   2 34 39 9     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.52 

2 4 439 +0.27 

13 3 198 +0.21 

1 4 394 +0.20 

15 3 203 +0.19 

17 4 438 +0.13 

14 4 423 +0.12 

8 4 412 +0.12 

4 4 403 +0.08 

16 4 386 +0.06 

9 5 526 +0.05 

6 3 130 +0.05 

11 4 433 +0.02 

5 4 337 -0.02 

3 3 170 -0.05 

12 5 540 -0.08 

18 5 564 -0.35 

7 5 549 -0.42 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.69 

15 3 203 +0.43 

11 4 433 +0.31 

1 4 394 +0.21 

2 4 439 +0.20 

3 3 170 +0.18 

17 4 438 +0.17 

14 4 423 +0.15 

5 4 337 +0.13 

8 4 412 +0.10 

13 3 198 +0.01 

4 4 403 +0.00 

6 3 130 +0.00 

12 5 540 -0.01 

16 4 386 -0.17 

9 5 526 -0.19 

18 5 564 -0.35 

7 5 549 -0.54 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 438 +0.36 

13 3 198 +0.26 

2 4 439 +0.15 

15 3 203 +0.12 

6 3 130 +0.08 

14 4 423 +0.08 

12 5 540 +0.08 

11 4 433 +0.06 

10 4 402 +0.05 

8 4 412 +0.04 

4 4 403 +0.04 

1 4 394 +0.01 

16 4 386 +0.00 

3 3 170 -0.04 

9 5 526 -0.14 

18 5 564 -0.27 

5 4 337 -0.29 

7 5 549 -0.60 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.52 

2 4 439 +0.27 

13 3 198 +0.21 

1 4 394 +0.20 

15 3 203 +0.19 

17 4 438 +0.13 

8 4 412 +0.12 

14 4 423 +0.12 

4 4 403 +0.08 

16 4 386 +0.06 

9 5 526 +0.05 

6 3 130 +0.05 

11 4 433 +0.02 

5 4 337 -0.02 

3 3 170 -0.05 

12 5 540 -0.08 

18 5 564 -0.35 

7 5 549 -0.42 
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Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 394     33 158 53 8   

2 4 439     19 167 61 4 1 

3 3 170     40 165 46 1   

4 4 403     44 157 48 3   

5 4 337   1 54 157 39 1   

6 3 130   1 49 147 48 7   

7 5 549   14 118 106 12 2   

8 4 412     34 172 39 6 1 

9 5 526   1 84 115 43 8 1 

10 4 402     20 136 75 14 7 

11 4 433     30 173 42 4 3 

12 5 540   3 55 145 39 9 1 

13 3 198     22 170 57 3   

14 4 423     20 184 46 2   

15 3 203     15 165 67 5   

16 4 386     52 159 39 2   

17 4 438     29 150 65 5 3 

18 5 564   6 98 120 27 1   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13982&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



